TR4F
Turbo roughing 4 corner fast-feed
Radius Mill TR4F type
MOLDINO Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
TR4F | 2022-10 | Version 1.0 | PDF
Customer need and product benefi t
Challenge
Effi ciency in big volume roughing is decreased by the need for high process

03
01
02
03
Offers excellent
chip removal per  -
formance due to
large open pocket.
Increased insert cross-section and clamp area for improved stability and maximized feed per tooth.
Optimized cutting-edge design generates compact helical-shaped chips for controlled evacuation at walls.
3
TR4F Lineup and dimensions
ID Code Item code Stock NOF
Size (mm) Inner
coolingDCX DCONMS DHUB LF CBDP KWW b DC DCCB
FH631 TR4F4050BM-4 • 4 50 22 47 50 17 8.4 5 32.4 17 •
FH632 TR4F4050BM-5 • 5 50 22 47 50 17 8.4 5 32.4 17 •
FH633 TR4F4052BM-5-22 • 5 52 22 47 50 20 10.4 6.3 34.4 17 •
FH634 TR4F4052BM-5-27 • 5 52 27 47 50 22 12.4 7 34.4 20 •
FH635 TR4F4063BM-4-22 • 4 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 45.4 17 •
FH636 TR4F4063BM-5-22 • 5 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 45.4 17 •
FH637 TR4F4063BM-6-22 • 6 63 22 48 50 20 10.4 6.3 45.4 17 •
FH638 TR4F4066BM-5-27 • 5 66 27 60 50 22 12.4 7 48.4 20 •
FH639 TR4F4080BM-5-27 • 5 80 27 60 70 22 12.4 7 62.4 20 •
FH640 TR4F4080BM-7-27 • 7 80 27 60 70 22 12.4 7 62.4 20 •
FH641 TR4F4100BM-6-32 • 6 100 32 78 70 25.5 14.4 8.0 82.4 26 •
FH642 TR4F4100BM-8-32 • 8 100 32 78 70 25.5 14.4 8.0 82.4 26 •
Item code
Tolerance
class
CAM R